
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr. 

26 

21 

50 

53 

30 

15 

28 

18 

14 

36 

34 

33 

7 

32 

31 

17 

29 

Name 

Leon Orgis 

Max Zachmann 

Ondrej Vostatek 

Petr Svoboda 

Toni Erhard 

Dirk Geiger 

Jan-Ole Jähnig 

Micky Winkler 

Noel Cosic 

Tom-Lucas Sütcü 

Selina Liebschner 

Marco Fetz 

Joshua Bauer 

Max Graichen 

Lucas Frank Schaba 

Sophia Liebschner 

Patryk Medwediuk 

Ort 

Arnsdorf 

Remchingen 

Prague 4 

Ostrovacice 

Schwarzenberg 

Mannheim 

Nobitz OT Lehndorf 

Schleiz 

Hainburg 

Mücke 

Untersiemau 

Merkendorf 

Limbach 

Flöha 

Münzenberg 

Untersiemau 

Friedberg 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bewerber 

AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen/ADAC Nordbaden e.V. 

COMPOS Racing Team 

RS techology 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen/ADAC Nordbaden e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Beinlich Racing Team e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen  e.V./AM C Grünberg  

ADAC Team Nordbayern 

ADAC Team Nordbayern 

ADAC Sachsen Leistungszentrum 

Beinlich Racing Team e.V. 

ADAC Team Nordbayern 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Runden 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

Diff. 

0.631 

1.880 

9.402 

10.532 

19.335 

25.403 

27.054 

29.888 

30.029 

34.437 

34.454 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Abstand 

0.631 

1.249 

7.522 

1.130 

8.803 

6.068 

1.651 

2.834 

0.141 

4.408 

0.017 

1 Runde 

0.060 

1.067 

1.925 

1 Runde 

Gesamtzeit 

13:55.310 

13:55.941 

13:57.190 

14:04.712 

14:05.842 

14:14.645 

14:20.713 

14:22.364 

14:25.198 

14:25.339 

14:29.747 

14:29.764 

13:56.636 

13:56.696 

13:57.763 

13:59.688 

14:15.621 

Beste Zeit. 

41.194 

41.069 

41.073 

41.678 

41.805 

41.105 

42.321 

42.324 

42.601 

42.294 

42.754 

42.782 

40.905 

43.371 

43.433 

43.316 

44.870 

In Runde 

7 

11 

11 

11 

16 

11 

15 

20 

16 

15 

13 

13 

17 

10 

13 

13 

10 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.631 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

71,111 

Beste Rundenzeit 

40.905 

Beste Geschw. 

72,607 

Beste Runde von 

7 - Joshua Bauer 
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ADAC Pocket Bike Cup/ Mini Bike Cup 2014 
Nachwuchs 

1. Rennen Nachwuchs MB 

Rennen (20 Runden) started at 17:04:48 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 Km 

13.09.2014 17:00 


